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friedman

ATTORNEYS AT IAW

February 22, 2016

VIA E-FILING

Carlotta S. Stauffer, Commission Clerk
Office of Commission Clerk

Florida Public Service Commission
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard
Tallahassee, FLL 32399

Re: Docket No. 150071-SU — Application for increase in Wastewater rates in Monroe County by K W
Resort Utilities Corp.
Our File No. 34000.01

Dear Ms. Stauffer:

Enclosed is a revised billing analysis for “Customer Class: Residential, Meter Size: 5/8" in Volume |1
of the MFRs.

Should you or Staff have any questions regarding this filing, please do not hesitate to give me a call.

Very truly yours, _
Wlrdge A7 S e @4~

MARTIN S. FRIKDMAN
For the Firm

MSEF/
Enclosure

(7o Chris Johnson (via email)
Bart Smith, Esquire (via email)
Debbie Swain (via email)
Frank Seidman (via email)
Martha Barrera, Esquire (via email)
Kelly Thompson (via email)
Erik Sayler, Esquire (via email)

766 NORTH SUN DRIVE, SUITE 4030 LAKE MARY. FLORIDA 32746
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K W Resort Utilities Corp
Docket No. : 150071-5U
Test Year Ended: December 31, 2014 Revised 2/19/2016

Customer Class: Residential
Meter Size: 5/8"

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
Gallons
Consupt. Number Cumulative Consumed Cumulative Reversed Consolidated Percentage of
Level of Bills Bills (1) x (2) Gallons Bills Factor Total
0 2142 2142 0 0 16198 0 0.00%
1 1495 3637 1495 1495 14703 16198 22.97%
2 2208 5845 4416 5911 12495 30901 43.83%
3 2989 8834 8967 14878 9506 43396 61.55%
4 2716 11550 10864 25742 6790 52902 75.03%
5 2172 13722 10860 36602 4618 59692 84.66%
6 1625 15347 9750 46352 2993 64310 91.21%
7 1186 16533 8302 54654 1807 67303 95.45%
8 815 17348 6520 61174 992 69110 98.02%
9 586 17934 5274 66448 406 70102 99.42%
10 406 18340 4060 70508 0 70508 100.00%
Over 10 B34 19174 8340 78848 0 78848 100.00%






